hdtglobal.com	 MILITARY      INDUSTRIAL      COMMERCIAL      CONTINGENCY OPERATIONS      HOMELAND SECURITY	 © 2013 HDT Global
The HDT Base-X Model 203 is a mid-sized shelter with a clear span of 14 feet (4.27 m) and an area of 210 square feet (19.5 m2). The shelter has
four entry and egress points and four windows. It is ideal as a command center or for medical, communication, and logistics operations.
Base-X shelters implement a patented folding frame design and a dual-layer system that makes deployment quick and simple. The system is
contained in two durable bags easily hand-carried. Package one contains a PVC-coated outer cover attached to the articulating frame, and
package two contains the inner liner. The liner includes an integrated floor, electrical wiring harness and air plenum. The system includes the
stake kit, wind line kit, mallet and repair kit which fit conveniently into package two.
This dual layer system provides an inherent insulation and an energy efficiency advantage through the thermal barrier created by the

15' 0" / 4.57 m
HDT BASE-X MODEL 203 SHELTER SPECIFICATIONS
Ordering information	 Olive Drab	 Tan	 Grey
	 HDT Part Number	 60203OD	 60203TN	 60203GY
	 NSN 	 8340-01-533-1677	 8340-01-533-1675	 N/A
	 GSA		 X	 X	 X
	 Shelter with Stove Pipe Openings***
		  HDT part number	 60203SPOD	 60203SPTN	 60203SPGY
		  National Stock Number	 8340-01-545-5888	 8340-01-545-5875	 N/A
		  On GSA Contract	 X	 X	 X
Interior Dimensions